Heavy duty housing and heavy duty
housing with heater
The weatherproof heavy
duty housing is designed to
hold up under tough outdoor
use. Both the heavy duty and
heavy duty with heater and
fan come with adjustable

• 12 to 17 in. (305 to 432 mm)
• Weight: 15 lb. (6.8 kg)
CyberDome II ordering guide
Housing
F Flush mount
FP Plenum rated flush mount
H Pendant mount
HE Pendant mount with heater and fan
C Wall mount
CE Wall mount with heater and fan
D Heavy duty
DE Heavy duty with heater and fan
R Rugged pendant
RE Rugged pendant with heater and fan
PTZ Camera Assembly
C22N  22x select color camera, NTSC
C18P  22x select color camera, PAL
D18N  18X day/night camera, NTSC
D18P  18X day/night camera, PAL
D23N  23X day/night camera, NTSC
D23P  23X day/night camera, PAL
D26N  26X day/night camera, NTSC
D26P  26X day/night camera, PAL
Dome Bubble
3 Clear acrylic
4 Smoke acrylic
6 Chrome mirrored
 acrylic
7 Gold mirrored
 acrylic
8 Clear polycarbonate†
9 Smoke polycarbonate†
†Available for F, FP, D, DE, R,
  and RE housing options
-CY -
Model
S Select
B Standard